
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.0765 20.1770 20.0765 1,419,009,121.00 0.3128

22/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7637 19.8626 19.7637 1,398,675,510.89 0.4651

21/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.2986 19.3952 19.2986 1,378,018,586.35 -0.4439

18/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7425 0.0000 0.0000 1,409,713,688.19 0.0004

17/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7421 19.8409 19.7421 1,417,414,838.89 0.0154

16/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7267 19.8254 19.7267 1,419,926,452.84 -0.3315

11/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.0582 20.1586 20.0582 1,455,716,424.23 0.3536

10/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.7046 19.8032 19.7046 1,436,976,561.89 -0.7457

09/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.4503 20.5527 20.4503 1,504,644,193.18 1.7580

08/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 18.6923 18.7859 18.6923 1,379,876,676.08 -0.3401

04/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 19.0324 19.1277 19.0324 1,405,963,866.28 -1.2102

03/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.2426 20.3439 20.2426 1,488,819,759.15 -1.0106

02/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2532 21.3596 21.2532 1,561,703,767.66 0.1269

01/04/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.1263 21.2320 21.1263 1,554,379,743.24 0.0719

31/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0544 21.1598 21.0544 1,541,387,703.59 -0.2876

27/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.3420 21.4488 21.3420 1,571,375,750.68 -0.0721

26/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.4141 21.5213 21.4141 1,595,201,130.52 -0.2402

25/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6543 21.7627 21.6543 1,599,048,628.18 0.0468

24/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6075 21.7156 21.6075 1,594,322,633.04 0.3683

21/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2392 21.3455 21.2392 1,564,325,427.44 -0.0040

20/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2432 21.3495 21.2432 1,563,211,051.93 -0.0488

19/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2920 21.3986 21.2920 1,572,718,146.19 0.2190

18/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0730 21.1785 21.0730 1,551,309,069.98 -0.2232

17/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.2962 21.4028 21.2962 1,532,122,690.56 0.1447

14/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.1515 21.2574 21.1515 1,530,760,778.21 0.4098

13/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.7417 20.8455 20.7417 1,498,029,769.19 -0.2729

12/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0146 21.1198 21.0146 1,520,484,092.45 0.1021

11/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 20.9125 21.0172 20.9125 1,524,989,156.67 -0.1751

10/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.0876 21.1931 21.0876 1,550,415,569.57 -0.5340

07/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6216 21.7298 21.6216 1,594,200,569.13 0.1017

06/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.5199 21.6276 21.5199 1,583,337,072.88 -0.3764

05/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.8963 22.0059 21.8963 1,610,970,634.08 0.2180

04/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.6783 21.7868 21.6783 1,591,531,119.92 -0.2652

03/03/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9435 22.0533 21.9435 1,607,695,002.07 -0.3719

28/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3154 22.4271 22.3154 1,629,539,933.11 0.3383

27/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9771 22.0871 21.9771 1,596,279,487.65 -0.3399

26/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3170 22.4287 22.3170 1,618,254,764.44 0.0073

25/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3097 22.4213 22.3097 1,594,966,411.99 -0.1016

24/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.4113 22.5235 22.4113 1,596,361,626.01 -0.1065

21/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5178 22.6305 22.5178 1,600,397,436.74 -0.3844

20/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9022 23.0168 22.9022 1,654,952,949.58 -0.0927

19/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9949 23.1100 22.9949 1,658,996,651.07 0.0489

18/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9460 23.0608 22.9460 1,672,532,718.76 0.0603

17/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.8857 0.0000 0.0000 1,668,140,236.82 0.0015

14/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.8842 22.9987 22.8842 1,655,491,782.21 -0.0071

13/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.8913 23.0059 22.8913 1,658,432,215.08 0.1481

11/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7432 22.8570 22.7432 1,644,992,290.72 0.0191

10/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7241 22.8378 22.7241 1,634,164,944.21 0.1460

07/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5781 22.6911 22.5781 1,619,358,125.98 -0.2089

06/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7870 22.9010 22.7870 1,608,740,901.02 0.0831

05/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7039 22.8175 22.7039 1,596,898,020.79 0.0760

04/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.6279 22.7411 22.6279 1,573,149,610.49 0.1401

03/02/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.4878 22.6003 22.4878 1,571,152,456.61 -0.1343

31/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.6221 22.7353 22.6221 1,577,766,094.12 -0.1207

30/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7428 22.8566 22.7428 1,576,047,138.65 0.1046

29/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.6382 22.7515 22.6382 1,561,208,839.96 -0.1029
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28/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7411 22.8549 22.7411 1,555,875,068.80 0.1859

27/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5552 22.6681 22.5552 1,535,465,637.28 -0.3081

24/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.8633 22.9777 22.8633 1,536,342,213.24 -0.0865

23/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.9498 23.0646 22.9498 1,507,208,995.80 0.1275

22/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.8223 22.9365 22.8223 1,498,456,313.59 0.1165

21/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.7058 22.8194 22.7058 1,483,742,089.25 0.1853

20/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5205 0.0000 0.0000 1,471,630,874.44 -0.0063

17/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5268 22.6395 22.5268 1,466,403,334.22 0.2012

16/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3256 22.4373 22.3256 1,438,084,861.25 -0.0517

15/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3773 22.4893 22.3773 1,438,931,233.77 0.3999

14/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9774 22.0874 21.9774 1,409,771,496.19 0.0255

13/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9519 22.0618 21.9519 1,409,521,763.54 0.0299

10/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 21.9220 22.0317 21.9220 1,403,567,952.05 -0.3368

09/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.2588 0.0000 0.0000 1,425,130,748.81 -0.0042

08/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.2630 22.3744 22.2630 1,422,598,491.12 0.0246

07/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.2384 22.3497 22.2384 1,423,335,507.65 -0.2626

06/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.5010 22.6136 22.5010 1,447,331,658.24 0.1439

03/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.3571 22.4690 22.3571 1,426,108,863.32 0.2787

02/01/2025 KFUSINDX-A 22.0784 22.1889 22.0784 1,406,862,514.99 -0.1336

30/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.2120 22.3232 22.2120 1,409,979,258.69 -0.2438

27/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.4558 22.5682 22.4558 1,421,329,102.43 -0.2574

26/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.7132 22.8269 22.7132 1,425,141,995.08 -0.0112

25/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.7244 0.0000 0.0000 1,425,842,471.17 0.0010

24/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.7234 22.8371 22.7234 1,429,427,903.92 0.2459

23/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.4775 22.5900 22.4775 1,399,668,854.57 0.1444

20/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.3331 22.4449 22.3331 1,394,323,884.00 0.2393

19/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.0938 22.2044 22.0938 1,369,570,809.39 -0.0194

18/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.1132 22.2239 22.1132 1,357,318,028.63 -0.6705

17/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.7837 22.8977 22.7837 1,415,251,740.33 -0.1083

16/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.8920 23.0066 22.8920 1,419,052,269.49 0.0902

13/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.8018 22.9159 22.8018 1,415,969,774.08 -0.0018

12/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.8036 22.9177 22.8036 1,409,560,518.67 -0.1275

11/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.9311 23.0459 22.9311 1,375,819,989.79 0.0977

09/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.8334 22.9477 22.8334 1,370,319,274.29 -0.1233

06/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.9567 23.0716 22.9567 1,365,960,586.38 -0.0138

04/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.9705 23.0855 22.9705 1,366,120,006.93 0.1307

03/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.8398 22.9541 22.8398 1,353,756,365.69 -0.0035

02/12/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.8433 22.9576 22.8433 1,350,193,124.28 0.0665

29/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.7768 22.8908 22.7768 1,336,561,050.41 0.1140

28/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6628 0.0000 0.0000 1,329,872,592.80 -0.0050

27/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6678 22.7812 22.6678 1,325,284,345.84 -0.0775

26/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.7453 22.8591 22.7453 1,312,228,891.39 0.1335

25/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6118 22.7250 22.6118 1,302,049,674.45 0.0675

22/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.5443 22.6571 22.5443 1,293,573,307.66 0.0718

21/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.4725 22.5850 22.4725 1,289,569,559.55 0.1074

20/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.3651 22.4770 22.3651 1,255,183,153.50 0.0134

19/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.3517 22.4636 22.3517 1,250,253,661.67 0.0682

18/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.2835 22.3950 22.2835 1,240,790,226.94 0.0901

15/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.1934 22.3045 22.1934 1,218,352,739.12 -0.2925

14/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.4859 22.5984 22.4859 1,223,697,616.49 -0.1442

13/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6301 22.7434 22.6301 1,229,882,134.91 0.0183

12/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6118 22.7250 22.6118 1,211,221,278.83 -0.0510

11/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6628 0.0000 0.0000 1,213,952,828.21 0.0226

08/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.6402 22.7535 22.6402 1,211,954,361.18 0.0888

07/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.5514 22.6643 22.5514 1,234,356,905.45 0.1726

06/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.3788 22.4908 22.3788 1,198,192,574.61 0.5473
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05/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.8315 21.9408 21.8315 1,149,386,840.17 0.2443

04/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.5872 21.6952 21.5872 1,134,157,614.66 -0.0456

01/11/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.6328 21.7411 21.6328 1,126,119,860.76 0.0898

31/10/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.5430 21.6508 21.5430 1,120,242,154.49 -0.4190

30/10/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.9620 22.0719 21.9620 1,143,426,085.03 -0.0706

29/10/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.0326 22.1429 22.0326 1,137,111,073.66 0.0267

28/10/2024 KFUSINDX-A 22.0059 22.1160 22.0059 1,132,671,403.74 0.0608

25/10/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.9451 22.0549 21.9451 1,133,577,986.33 -0.0035

24/10/2024 KFUSINDX-A 21.9486 22.0584 21.9486 1,130,328,764.13 -0.1453
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